
1 23-10-2020            3,80,193.35 0 0        3,80,193.35 0 Subsequent to 
claim, the 

Promoter has 
paid the dues 
of Electricity 

in full and the 
claim is 

inapplicable

2 14-09-2020       3,00,82,640.00 0 0      55,82,395.00 0

3 16-08-2021            5,57,530.00 0 0        2,36,206.00 0

    3,10,20,363.35    61,98,794.35 

Annexure – 5
Name of the corporate debtor:Alps Leisure Holidays Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 01-10-2019; List of creditors as on: 11-06-2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in₹)

Sl
.

Amount 
of 

conting
ent 

claim

Amoun
t of 
any 

mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set-off 

Amount of 
claim rejected

Remarks, if 
any

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on

Amoun
t 

covere
d by 

securit
y 

interes
t

Amoun
t 

covere
d by 

guaran
tee

Details of Claimant

Amount claimed

Details of claim admittedDetails of claim received

Department Governme
nt

Income Tax - DCIT, 
VADODARA

GOI

Date of Receipt Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of  

claim

Madhya Gujarat Vij 
Company Ltd

Govt. of 
Gujarat

                           -   Operati
onal

       2,45,00,245.00 Operati
onal

19.46

INCOME TAX 
OFFICER - TDS

GOI             3,21,324.00 Operati
onal

0

TOTAL      2,48,21,569.00 

0

Whether 
lien/ 

attachme
nt 

removed 
(Yes/No)

% share 
in total 
amount 

of 
claims 

admitte
d

0

0 No 0.252

No 0

0 No 19.208

0


